

**G.R. Case No. 733 of 2017  
(Registration No. 733/2017)**

**Present: Smt. Sremoyee Chakraborty (WB01091), ACJM, Dinhata, Cooch Behar**

Order No. 35

Date: 04.07.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

All the five (5) accused persons on C/B are present.

Ld. APP is present.

No PW is present.

Issue summons upon CSW-1 & 2.

Fix 07.08.2025 for Evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar